
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1988; Name= STATE FARM
MUTUAL AUTO IN;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198803140000
71740

03/14/1988
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
STANLEY
DEWAYNE

175 334

198802290000
56330

02/29/1988
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KARST,
THOAMS R.

173 46

198802290000
56460

02/29/1988
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICE, DONNA 173 47

198807120002
06290

07/12/1988
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ACKER,
DOUGLAS R.

193 744

198807190002
15030

07/19/1988
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STAFFNEY,
RHONDA C.

194 854

198812190003
75140

12/19/1988
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON,
LEISA ANN

218 628

198802220000
50270

02/22/1988
12:00:00

STATE FARM
MUTUAL
AUTO IN

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLCOMB,
AUDREY

172 182 10 50 Lot#:45
Book:10 Pg:50
Desc:OAK
RIDGE, 2ND
SECTOR


