Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198803140000 71740	03/14/1988 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, STANLEY DEWAYNE	175	334				
198802290000 56330	02/29/1988 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KARST, THOAMS R.	173	46				
198802290000 56460	02/29/1988 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICE, DONNA	173	47				
198807120002 06290	07/12/1988 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ACKER, DOUGLAS R.	193	744				
198807190002 15030	07/19/1988 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STAFFNEY, RHONDA C.	194	854				
198812190003 75140	12/19/1988 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON, LEISA ANN	218	628				
198802220000 50270	02/22/1988 12:00:00	STATE FARM MUTUAL AUTO IN	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLCOMB, AUDREY	172	182	10	50		Lot#:45 Book:10 Pg: Desc:OAK RIDGE, 2ND SECTOR